U.S.A. Office: Optix Communications, Inc.
17901 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 600,
Irvine, CA 92614
Tel: (949) 679-5712     Fax: (949) 420-2134
Email: Support@OptixCom.com
Page 1

distance with standard single mode fibers.  The product
is RoHS compliant. Total power consumption is < 3.5W.
Ordering Information
Part Number: XFP-10000CEX-AT40K-XX
Description:
CWDM, 1470 - 1610 nm 10 Gb/s, single mode, XFP
fiber optics transceiver,  40 km, 1XX0 nm
wavelength, -5 -70°C
Part Number: XFP-10000CEX-AT80K-XX
Description:
CWDM, 1470 - 1610 nm 10 Gb/s, single mode, XFP
fiber optics transceiver,  80 km, 1XX0 nm
wavelength, -5 -70°C
XX specifies the wavelength described below.
For example, XFP-10000CEX-AT40K-57 is the 1570
nm module.
XFP-10000CEX-AT40K-XX
XFP-10000CEX-AT80K-XXPb
Lead-Free
10 Gb/s, 40 - 80 km
CWDM 1470 - 1610 nm
XFP Dual LC Package